
Arlington Boys & Girls Club 

Sixty Pond Lane 

Arlington, MA 02474 

781-648-1617 

 

SWIM MEET SCHEDULE 2019-2020 
Day     Date    Time  Opponent 
Tuesday & Wednesday   October 15, 16   4:45-7:00 Equipment Nights 

Tuesday    October 22   5:15  Fun Meet (6-10 years) 

Thursday    October 24   5:15  Fun Meet (11-18 years) 

Saturday    November 2   4:00  VS Marshfield* 

Saturday    November 9   4:00   VS Nashua* 

Saturday    November 16   1:00  AT Billerica* (6-10 years) 

Saturday    November 16   3:00  AT Billerica* (11-18 years) 

Saturday    November 23   12:00  AT Dorchester* 

Saturday    December 14   10:00  AT Woburn* 

Saturday    December 21   4:00  VS Waltham* 

Saturday    January 11                                4:00  VS Roxbury* 

Saturday    January 18   1:00  AT Lawrence*   

Saturday    January 25       tentative 7:30 9-10yrs Sectionals AT Worcester 

         12:15 11-12yrs 

Sunday     January 26       tentative  7:30 6-8yrs Sectionals AT Worcester 

         10:30 13-18yrs   

Tuesday    February 4   5:15  Ribbon Meet (6-10 years) 

Thursday    February 6   5:15  Ribbon Meet (11-18 years) 

Saturday    TBD               6:00          Awards Night & Splash Party! 

 

*denotes a league meet  

  BLUE = Home League Meet 

 

The times stated above are the times you should be dressed and on the pool deck. 

Please e-mail J. Duddy at swimteam@abgclub.org if your child is ill and cannot attend a meet as soon as 

possible.  

 

LEAGUE RULES DO NOT PERMIT YOU TO SWIM FOR ANY ADDITIONAL TEAM (EXCEPT YOUR SCHOOL). 

 

YOU MUST ATTEND 5 LEAGUE MEETS IN ORDER TO QUALIFY FOR THE SECTIONALS AND TO BE 

CONSIDERED AN ACTIVE MEMBER OF THE TEAM FOR THE 2020 SWIM TEAM REGISTRATION. 

 

No practice October 31, Nov 27 & 28, December 24 – January 2nd  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WE LOOK FORWARD TO ANOTHER FUN SEASON! 

You must sign-up for LEAUGE meets online using Sign-Up Genius by the Tuesday before the 

meet in order to be scheduled for races. Please also indicate at this time if you will need to 

arrive late or leave early. If you do not sign-up, you will not be put in races.   

Last minute changes create a great deal of confusion! 
 


